South Carolina State USBC
Proposed Prize Lists
SCUSBC 18th Ladies Senior Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $470.00
2 $240.00
3 $154.00
Number of teams: 32
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $864.00

Singles Handicap, Division 1 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount

1 $245.00

2 $175.00

3 $75.00

4 $45.00
Number of teams: 40
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $540.00
Singles Handicap, Division 2 Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Rank Amount

1 $240.00

2 $84.00
Number of teams: 24
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $324.00

All Events, Super Seniors+75 Years, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$50.00
10

0
$50.00

All Events, Class A 70 - 74 Years, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$60.00
$35.00
19

0
$95.00

All Events, Class B 65 - 69 Y ears, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

Number of teams:
Payout ratio (1 in X):

Total prizes awarded:

$70.00
14

10
$70.00

All Events, ClassC 60 - 64 Years, Handicapped

Rank

Amount

$35.00



South Carolina State USBC
Proposed PrizeLists
SCUSBC 18th Ladies Senior Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Number of teams: 7
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $35.00

All Events, ClassD 55 - 59 Years, Handicapped

Rank Amount

1 $30.00
Number of teams: 6
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: $30.00

All Events, Class E 50 -54 Y ears, Handicapped

Rank Amount

1 $40.00
Number of teams: 8
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0

Total prizes awarded: $40.00



