South Carolina State USBC

Proposed Prize Lists

SCUSBC 18th Ladies Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$470.00
2	\$240.00
3	\$154.00
Number of teams:	32
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$864.00

Singles Handicap, Division 1 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$245.00
2	\$175.00
3	\$75.00
4	\$45.00
Number of teams:	40
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$540.00

Singles Handicap, Division 2 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$240.00
2	\$84.00
Number of teams:	24
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$324.00

All Events, Super Seniors +75 Years, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$50.00
Number of teams:	10
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$50.00

All Events, Class A 70 - 74 Years, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$60.00
2	\$35.00
Number of teams:	19
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$95.00

All Events, Class B 65 - 69 Years, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$70.00
Number of teams:	14
Payout ratio (1 in X):	10
Total prizes awarded:	\$70.00

All Events, Class C 60 - 64 Years, Handicapped

Rank		Amount	
	1		\$35.00

South Carolina State USBC

Proposed Prize Lists

SCUSBC 18th Ladies Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Number of teams: 7
Payout ratio (1 in X): 0
Total prizes awarded: \$35.00

All Events, Class D 55 - 59 Years, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$30.00
Number of teams:	6
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$30.00

All Events, Class E 50 -54 Years, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$40.00
Number of teams:	8
Payout ratio (1 in X):	0
Total prizes awarded:	\$40.00